
 
 

    ABDUL WALI KHAN UNIVERSITY, MARDAN 

DATE SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE PART-I &II 

 

Annual Examination, 2012 
                              TIME TO START. 9.00 A.M.TO 12.00 NOON    

 

 

Date   Day Subjects      Part-I                  Part-II 

19-06-2012  Tuesday Islamyat  

20-06-2012 Wednesday  Financial Accounting-11 

21-06-2012  Thursday Banking & Finance  

22-06-2012 Friday  Auditing 

23-06-2012 Saturday Functional English  

25-06-2012 Monday   Cost Accounting 

26-06-2012  Tuesday Economics  

27-06-2012  Wednesday  Accounting Information System 

28-06-2012 Thursday Introduction to Business  

29-06-2012  Friday  Business Communication 

30-06-2012  
Saturday 

Management Information 

System 

 

02-07-2012 Monday  Income Tax Law 

03-07-2012  Tuesday Financial Accounting-1  

04-07-2012 Wednesday  Statistics 

05-07-2012 Thursday Pakistan Studies  

 

 

 

 

 

       Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 


